SFPD Announces a Community Engagement Survey 20-014

September 30, 2020 | 11:43 PM Share:

- <u>facebook</u>
- twitter
- linkedin
- email

View PDF

On September 15, 2020, the San Francisco Police Department launched a Community Engagement Survey on the San Francisco Police Department's Website.

In our efforts to continue the Department of Justice (DOJ) Collaborative Reform Initiatives (CRI), the San Francisco Police Department is excited to announce the launch of a Community Engagement Survey.

"The survey will be used to attain important feedback from the community to help achieve and maintain open dialogue and free discussion between the Department and those whom we serve. Through the survey, the SFPD hopes to receive the community's input, which may include praise and criticism in order to improve Community Engagement events and programs." Commander Daryl Fong, Community Engagement.

Please use the links below to take the survey or see the results as they come in.

San Francisco Police Department Community Page.

Visit survey page.

Visit Survey Results page.

Tags Announcements News Release

Featured News

Officer Involved Discharge 24-141

November 16, 2024 | 12:23 AM Featured Announcements News Release

SFPD Arrests Narcotics Trafficking Suspect 24-140

November 15, 2024 | 6:27 PM Featured Crime News & Tips Announcements News Release

SFPD Arrests Commercial Burglary Suspect 24-139

November 14, 2024 | 9:33 PM Featured Crime News & Tips Announcements News Release

SFPD Arrests Commercial Burglary Suspect 24-138

November 14, 2024 | 8:28 PM Featured Crime News & Tips Announcements News Release